
 
                                     THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED                   PAGE No:   1 
                                              (A Government Company)                            DATE   : 10/12/2025 
                                           SELECTION LIST OF CANDIDATES       
                                             (WRITTEN TEST + ASSESSMENT) 
NAME OF THE  POST : JUNIOR SANITARY INSPECTOR, T&S GRADE-D(INTERNAL)                 WRITTEN TEST DATE : 30/11/2025               
                    VACANCIES DETAILS 
                    INTERNAL : UNRESERVED:  NIL 
                                   LOCAL : 10:(OC-5,BCB-1,BCD-2,SC-1,ST-1) 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR         NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE    PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1 12500020  GAMPALA MALLIKARJUN        ASST CHAINMAN                   BCD MALE   07/11/83  79.03  01st CYCLE 034        
    2120199   SRP                        RKNT INCLINE                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  2 12500028  Guthikonda Sridhar         GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCB MALE   23/05/84  52.47  01st CYCLE 035    
    2935269   SRP                        SRP OC2                         LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  3 12500023  NAGUNURI RAVI KUMAR        GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCB MALE   09/07/84  65.07  01st CYCLE 036          
    1012115   RG I                       GDK11A INC                      LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  4 12500010  Suman Katta                WELDERS (NEW)                   BCB MALE   06/07/88  62.67  01st CYCLE 037  
    0375683   SRP                        RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  5 12500021  Payam Rama Krishna         GENERAL MAZDOOR                 ST  MALE   14/03/87  61.80  01st CYCLE 038     
    2980484   SRP                        RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                   GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/EE&RC 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   2 
                                                                                                DATE   : 10/12/2025 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR         NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE    PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  6 12500016  Yata Srinivas              WARD ASSISTANT                  BCD MALE   11/08/84  54.63  01st CYCLE 039  
    2944488   COR                        MAIN HOSPITAL                   LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  7 12500019  NAGESH VEERA               BADLI WORKER                    BCD MALE   24/10/85  59.40  01st CYCLE 040    
    1258004   RG II                      VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  8 12500006  CHIPPAKURTHI RAVIKUMAR     WARD ASSISTANT                  SC  MALE   01/01/86  53.70  01st CYCLE 041         
    2949810   COR                        MAIN HOSPITAL                   LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  9 12500017  Bhukya Ravivarma           GENERAL MAZDOOR                 ST  MALE   07/05/88  58.97  01st CYCLE 042   
    2980191   SRP                        SRP3 INC                        LOCAL                       ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 10 12500003  Sarikonda Nagendra Bhatt   SR WARD ASSISTANT               BCD MALE   01/08/76  52.53  01st CYCLE 043       
    1000794   MMR                        AREA HOSP-MM                    LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                               
                                                                                                               
 
                                                                                   GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/EE&RC 


